Copyright 2025  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   5154 Series Spec Sheet	                (Updated February 2025)
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
SINGLE STATIONARY
DRUM ROLLERS
Saves time, labor, and money.
•	 Save time, labor and money
•	 Blend ingredients right inside a sealed drum
•	 Ensure Homogeneity

208 4.3
5999SS-P
230 3.7
1-5154-3
20 RPM
or
Add Morse
Control
Package for
1 to 30 RPM
Variable
Speed
60Hz
Inverter duty 1/2 3
230 1.6 CP-1-5154-1-115 * GEK-1-5154-3
230 1.6 CP-1-5154-1-230 *
230 1.6 CP-1-5154-3-230 *
460 0.8 CP-1-5154-3-460 *
230 1.6 CP-1-5154SS-1-115 *
1-5154SS-3
230 1.6 CP-1-5154SS-1-230 *
230 1.6 CP-1-5154SS-3-230 *
460 0.8 CP-1-5154SS-3-460 *
1-5154-E1
20
60Hz
Explosion proof
**
1/2 1
115 7.4 CP-1-5154-E1-115 * GEK-1-5154-E1
208 3.9 CP-1-5154-E1-208 *
230 3.7 CP-1-5154-E1-230 *
1-5154SS-E1
115 7.4 CP-1-5154SS-E1-115 *
208 3.9 CP-1-5154SS-E1-208 *
230 3.7 CP-1-5154SS-E1-230 *
1-5154-E1-50
16
50Hz Explosion proof
**
1/2 1
220 3.6 CP-1-5154-E1-220-50 * GEK-1-5154-E1
1-5154SS-E1-50 220 3.6 CP-1-5154SS-E1-220-50 *
1-5154-E3
20
60Hz
Explosion proof
**
1/2 3
208 2.1 CP-1-5154-E3-208 * GEK-1-5154-E3
230 2.0 CP-1-5154-E3-230 *
460 1.0 CP-1-5154-E3-460 *
1-5154SS-E3
208 2.1 CP-1-5154SS-E3-208 *
230 2.0 CP-1-5154SS-E3-230 *
460 1.0 CP-1-5154SS-E3-460 *
1-5154-E3-50
1-5154SS-E3-50 16
50Hz
Explosion proof
**
1/2 3
230 1.7 CP-1-5154-E3-230-50 * GEK-1-5154-E3
400 1.0 CP-1-5154-E3-400-50 *
1-5154-E3-575
20 60Hz Explosion proof
** 1/2 3
575 0.7 CP-1-5154-E3-575 * GEK-1-5154-E3
1-5154SS-E3-575 575 0.7 CP-1-5154SS-E3-575 *
1-5154-A
1-5154SS-A
20

SUPPLY
REQUIRED
POWER SUPPLY DRUM RPM
(22.5” DIA.)
DRUM ROLLER
CAPACITY
5998-P Control Package for 1-5154-1 15 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
20 RPM
Liquid Load:
1000 Lb. (455 kg)
Dry Load:
300 Lb. (136 kg)
5998SS-P Control Package for 1-5154SS-1 15 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
5999-P Control Package for 1-5154-1 10 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
5999SS-P Control Package for 1-5154SS-1 10 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-1-115 * Control Package for 1-5154-3 20 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
Variable
Speed
1 to 30 RPM
Liquid Load:
1000 Lb. (455 kg)
Dry Load :
300 Lb. (136 kg)
CP-1-5154SS-1-115 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-3 20 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-1-230 * Control Package for 1-5154-3 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-1-230 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-3 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-3-230 * Control Package for 1-5154-3 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-3-230 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-3 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-3-460 * Control Package for 1-5154-3 10 Amp 3-Phase 460V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-3-460 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-3 10 Amp 3-Phase 460V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-E1-115 * Control Package for 1-5154-E1, Explosion-Proof 20 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
20 RPM
Liquid Load:
1000 Lb. (455 kg)
Dry Load:
300 Lb. (136 kg)
CP-1-5154SS-E1-115 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-E1, Explosion-Proof 20 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-E1-208 * Control Package for 1-5154-E1, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 208V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-E1-208 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-E1, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 208V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-E1-230 * Control Package for 1-5154-E1, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-E1-230 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-E1, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-E3-208 * Control Package for 1-5154-E3, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 208V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-E3-208 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-E3, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 208V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-E3-230 * Control Package for 1-5154-E3, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-E3-230 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-E3, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-E3-575 * Control Package for 1-5154-E3-575, Explosion-Proof 10 Amp 3-Phase 575V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-E3-575 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-E3-575, Explosion-Proof 10 Amp 3-Phase 575V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-E1-220-50 * Control Package for 1-5154-E1-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 220V 50Hz
16 RPM
CP-1-5154SS-E1-220-50 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-E1-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 220V 50Hz
CP-1-5154-E3-230-50 * Control Package for 1-5154-E3-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 50Hz
CP-1-5154-E3-230-50 * Control Package for 1-5154-E3-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 50Hz
Copyright 2025  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   5154 Series Spec Sheet	               6
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA